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e Olga Alexandrou ,Forester and ornithologist, Research and Conservation Sector,
Society for the Protection of Prespa, Greece, o.alexandrou@spp.ar

e Dan Alon ,Director of Israel Ornithological Center, SPNI, Israel, ioc@inter.net.il

e Chege Amos ,Soysambu Conservancy, Kenya,

chege@soysambuconservancy.org

e Zeev Arad ,Professor, Department of Biology, Technion, Israel Institute

ofTechnology, Israel, zarad@tx.technion.ac.il

o Yifat Arzi ,Hula Nature Reserve's Biologist, Israel Nature & Parks

Authority,Israel, yifata@npa.org.il

e Liran Ben-Altabet ,Studying GWP genetics at Movement Ecology lab., Department of
Ecology, Evolution, and Behavior, The Hebrew University ofJerusalem, Israel,

benaltab@post.bgu.ac.il

e Giorgos Catsadorakis ,Chairman of Wetlands International and IUCN SSC Pelican

SpecialistGroup, Greece, doncats@otenet.gr

e Ron Efrat ,Studying GWPs‘* movement at Movement Ecology lab., Department of

Ecology, Evolution, and Behavior, The Hebrew University ofJerusalem, Israel,

ron.efrat@mail.huji.ac.il

e Nir Froyman ,Director of Fisheries Department, Ministry of Agriculture, Israel,

nirf@moag.gov.il
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e Amihai Geller ,Fish Breeders Association in Israel, info@amd.org.il

e David Glasner ,Director of the International Birdwatching Center of the Jordan Valley,

israel, dglasner@kfar-ruppin.org.il

e Ohad Hatzofe , Avian Ecologist, Israel Nature & Parks Authority, Israel,

e ohad@npa.orq.il

e Petar lankov ,President of Bulgarian Society for the Protection of Birds in Bulgaria,

petar.iankov@bspb.org

e Nadav Israeli ,Director of the Hula Bird Observatory, Israel Ornithological

Center,SPNI, nadavisra@gmail.com

e Tommy King ,Research Wildlife Biologist, USDA National Wildlife Research
Center,USA, Tommy.King@aphis.usda.gov

¢ Botond Kiss ,Researcher, Danube Delta National Institute for Research

andDevelopment, Tulcea, Romania jbkiss@indd.tim.ro

e Zev Labinger ,Ecologist, Bio-Logic Consulting, Israel, Labinger@inter.net.il

o Noam Leader ,Head of Ecology Department, Division of Science &

Conservation,Nature and Parks Authority, leader@npa.org.il

e Zohar leader ,Ecologist and journalist, Upper Galilee Kol Radio, Israel
e Amit Dolev ,NPA’s Northern Rergion Ecologist, Nature and Parks Authority,
amitd@npa.org.il

e Yossi Leshem ,Professor, Department of Zoology, Tel Aviv University, Israel,

yleshem@post.tau.ac.il

e Mihai E. Marinov ,Researcher, Danube Delta National Institute for Research

andDevelopment, Tulcea, Romania, mihaimjr@indd.tim.ro

¢ Ran Nathan ,Professor, Department of Ecology, Evolution, and Behavior,

TheHebrew University of Jerusalem, Israel, ran.nathan@mail.huji.ac.il

e Simon Nemtzov ,Wildlife Ecologist, Israel Nature and Parks Authority,

Jerusalem,lsrael, simon@npa.org.il

e Ortac Onmus ,Department of Biology, Natural History Museum, Ege

University, Turkey, ortac.onmus@ege.edu.tr

e Alon Rothchild ,Director of Biodiversity, Nature Conservation Department, Society for
the Protection of Nature in Israel.
e Yehoshua Shkedy ,Chief Scientist, Israel Nature & Parks Authority,

y.shkedy@npa.org.il

e Marva Shmueli ,Lecturer, Kibbutzim College of Education, Technology and the

Arts,Israel, shmuelil5@walla.com

e Yossi Yaish ,Chairman of Fish Breeders Association in Israel, yosiy@dagim.org.il

e Ana Trakhtenbrot ,Open Space Division, Biodiversity Conservation, Ministry of

Environmental Protection, Israel, AnaTrak@sviva.gov.il
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